SPN¥. DEVELOPKENT MEET
St. Petersburg, Florida

July 27, 1986
SANCTION #86-10
50 Meter Pool

50 M FREESTYLE
Suzanne Plambeck 23
100 M FREESTYLE
Suzanne Plambeck 23
Kelly Webber 23
Lesly Jaffray 23
1500 M FREESTYLE
Suzanne Plambeck 23
Tina Klamut 23
Lesly Jaffray 23

50 M BACKSTROKE

ina t

Kelly Webber 23
Chris Truhol 24
Lesly Jaffray 23

50 M BREASTSTROKE
Tina Klamut 23

50 M BUTTERFLY

ina ut

Kelly Webber 23
200 M TI.M.

Suzanne Plambeck 23
Tina Klamut 23
Chris Truhol 24

Barbara Koepp 29
1500 M FREESTYLE

.

Ivy Cheesem 33
50 M FREESTYLE
1500 M FREE.TILE
50 M _BACKSTROXE

50 M BREASTSTROKE

50 M FREESTYLE
Mery Barker 36
100 M FREESTYLE
Mary Berker 36
Beverly Hill 35
1500 M FREESTYLE
Mery Barker 36
50 I BACXSTROKE
Mary Barker 36
W

Iynn Brownstein 40
1500 M FREESTYLE

W =54

50 M FREESTYLE
Beverly Tucker 51
1500 M FREESTYLE

Joy Clingmen 51

GTSA 29.77
GTSA 1:03.80
SPM 1:28.50

GTSA 21:17.13
GTSA 22:13.34
SPM 26:30.96

GTSA 37 .62
SPM 38.95
SPil 41,39
SPif 48.63
GTSA 42,16
GTSA 33.85
SPI 38,02

GTSA 2:42.39
GTSA 2:51.17
SPil  3:10.59

CLYM
22:10.96

SPU
32,86
25:09.83
40.69
43.10
36.32

SPL 37.81

SPM  1:21.84
GTSA 1:25.45

SPM 2%:47.13

SPM 42.99
SPI

22:47.11
SPI 49.47

SPM 32:27.16

MEET DPIRECTOR:
3939 1lst Ave., N.

St. Petersburg, Florida
(813) 327-9627

TEL:

50 M BACKXSTROKE
Beverly Tucker 51
50 M BREASTSTROKE
Beverly Tucker 51
50 M BUTTERFLY
Beverly Tucker 51

f N -
50 M FREESTYLE

Virginie Cooper 68
10C I FREESTYLE
Ray Schimpf 69
Virginie Cooper 68
50 i BACKSTROXKE
Kay Schimpf 69
Vlrginia Cooper 68
50 M BREASTSTROKE
Ray Schlm pf 69

50 M BUTTERFLY
Xay Schimpf 69

200 M I.MN.

Kay Scﬁlmpf 69

50 M FREEDT?EE

Dorothy Hopkins 77
1500 M FREESTYLE
elia
50 M BREASTSTROKE
ro ins (7
50 M BU”TERFLY
Dorothy Hopkins 77
200 M I.M.
Dorothy Hopkins 77

50 M FREESTYLE
Kip Karnes 20
Scott Winner 19
100 I FREESTYLE
Scott Winnier 19
1500 I FREESTYLE
Kip XKarmes 20
Scott Winnier 19
50 I BACKSTROKE
Scott Winnier 1

. —-—
50 i FREESTYLE
Ken Williems 29
Charles Easton 29
Scott Clippinger 25
100 M FREESTYLE
Fred Teadbetfer 26
Ken Williams 29

JIM ACKER

SPM
SPM
SPM

SPI

SPM
SPM

SPM
SPM

SPM
SPNM,
SPM

1:02.08
52.09
54.16

1:05,83

2:03.29
2:27.80

1303.87
1:12.89

1:05.56
1:02.88
4:47.18

CLYK 1:02.24
SPM 40:15.78
CLYM 1:26.71
CLYM 1:24.85
CLYM 5:55.78

SPM 29.85
SPU 33.60
SPM 1:12.81
SPI 20:22.45
SPM 22:31.07
SPI\J 42 . 37
SPU 29.11
SPM 29.63
SPM 32.89
SPI 59.77
SPM 1:03.17



Charles Easton 29
Wayne Reilly 26
1500 M FREESTYLE
Robert Nichols 28
Fred Leadbetter 26
James Acker 26
Wayne Reilly 26
50 M BACKSTROKE
Jeff Good 27
50 BREASTSTROKE
Jeff Good 27
James Acker 26
Scott Clippinger 25
50 M BUTTERFLY

n ams 29
Jeff Good 27
Scott Clipvringer 25
100 M BUTTERFLY
Fred Ieadbetter 26
Ken Williams 29
Wayne Reilly 26
200 IIE I QI'JFJ.O
James Acker 26
Jeff Good 27

Wayne Reilly 26
ﬁEN 30-34

50 M FREESTYLE
Kern Davis 31
100 M FREESTYLE
Kern Davis 31
1500 M FREESTYLE
Kern Davis 31
Barry Gordon 30
200 M I.M.

Kern Davis 31

MEN 35-39
50 M FREESTYLE
Chip Jones 38
Neil Rupfer 35
100 M FREESTYLE
John Maguire 39
Neil Kupfer 35
1500 I FREESTYLE
Chip Jones 30
50 M BREASTSTROKE
Chip Jones 30
50 M BUTTERFLY
John Maguire 39
Chip Joges 38
100 M BUTTERFLY

John Maguire %9
40—
50 M FREESTYLE
Richard Kraus 41
Steven Grau 41
100 M FREESTYLE
Richard Kraus 41
Steven Grau 41
50 M BUTTERFLY
Steven Grau 41
100 M BUTTERFLY
Steven Grau 41

SPM

1:06.81

GTSA 1:08.19
CLYM17:35.93

SPM
SPM

20:04.24
20:35.39

GTSA22:11.26

SPM

SPM
SPIM
SPM

SPI
SPM
SPM

SPI
SPM

35.49

37.31
38.02
40.84

29.07
32.06
35.51

1:08.59
1:10.63

GTSA 1:12.01

SPM
SPI

2:38.44
2:41.54

SPM
SPH

SPM
SPM

SPM
SPM
SPM

SPI
SPHM

SPM
SPM

SPM
SPM

SPM
SPM
SPM

SPM
SPM

SPM
SPI

30.52
1:06.88

22:49.79
33833+23

2:52,.68
28.86
30.61

1:03.94
1:08.43

24:41.31
38.86

30.45
35.02

1:13.45
33.43
34.13

1:13.88
1:15.47

34.27
1:24,00

%%% 45-49
50 M FREES

Carl Plaskett 45
100 M FREESTYLE

Carl Plaskett 45
50 M BACKSTROKE
Carl Plaskett 45
50 M BREASTSTROKE
Bill Ballard 48
50 M BUTTERFLY
Bill Ballerd 48
100 M BUTTERFLY
Bill Ballard 48
200 M I.MN.

rd 48

J.'JiEN 55—51
50 M FREESTYLE
Ray Burns 51
Don Jans 54
100 M FREESTYLE
Ray Burns 51
Cherles Kohnken 54
1500 M FREESTYLE
kRay Burns 51
Charles Kohnken 54
Don Jans 54
100 M BUTTERFLY
Charles Kohnken 54

MEN 55-50
Edward Allen 56
50 1 FREESTYLE
C M. FRELST
50 M BACKSTROKE
50 M BREASTSTROKE

50 1 BUTTERFLY

T00 M BUTTERFLY
MEN 60-64
Gordon Leadbetter 60
50 M FREESTYLE
100 1l FROESTYLE
TI500 1 PREESTYLE
50 1 BACKSTROKE
MEN 65=69
George Odiorne
1500 M FREESTYLE
MEN 70-'74
100 M FREESTYLE
James Mitchell 74
1500 M FREESTYLE
James Mitchell T4
50 M BACKSTRCKE
i ite
James Mitchell 74
50 M BREASTSTROKE
Bill Fite 73
100 M BUTTERPLY
B te
200 M I.M.3
BIIIrritve 7

SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM
SPIM
SPI

SPII
SPM

SPM
SP

SPI
SPM
SPM
SPIM

SPII

SPM

DCM
DCHM
DCM

33.99
142077
43.17
45.39
46.50
1:55.62
4:02.47
347

1:11.00
1:21,.42

23 :41-11

25:44.05
36:06.00

2:03.35

43.65
1:40.48
56.49
1:10.88
53.64
1:55.41

34.35
1:20.94
29:09.91
45.32

30:23.91

1:54.70
32:53.01

49.50
57.88

53.36
2:03.42
4:00.59



